• Compact Design
• High Resolution Analog (16 bit)
• Touchscreen Interface
• NEMA 4X Housing
• DCS and Modbus Compatible
• Universal Power Supply
DESCRIPTION
The MVC5000 is a highly integrated process

M I G H T Y
CONTROLLER
How to Order
Switch Box
0 Without Switch Box (standard)
1 OPEN/CLOSE Switch Box with 3 position maintained selector switch
2 Local Control Station with 2 Indicating lamps and 1 3-position switch
Enclosure Material
1 Epoxy Coated Copper Free Aluminum (standard)
2 Stainless Steel
Series
MVC5000 Generation 2 MVC Digital Controller
Certifications
1 Standard
Safe areas - cTUVus, CE, CB Scheme, NEMA 4X, IP66/68
2 Explosion Proof (call factory for availability)
CSA, ATEX & IECEx Explosion Proof Certified NEMA 4X, IP66/68
Miscellaneous Options
Blank No Options Standard
*Call for Options
Software Configuration
23 Gen 2 PARV Software (NON-ASME Sec. 1) standard
24 Gen 2 PARV Software (ASME Sec. 1)
Sample Part Number:
MVC5000 - 23011__
GEN 2 SUMMARY
The next generation MVC5000 controller builds on the success of generation 1 and
improves in several key areas. Every new feature is motivated by field feedback and
incremental improvement objectives. Improvements and changes from Gen 1 to Gen 2
are as follows:
 » Gen 2 is fully backward compatible with Gen 1
 » Extended Temperature Range: From -20C/52°C to -40/80°C
 » Wider Input Voltage Range: 100-240Vac to 85-264 / 120-370Vdc certified
 » Higher Power Relays: 60W to 100W
 » Improved Wiring Access: Terminals raised 1.25”
 » Short-Circuit Protection
 » IBR and ASME Sec. 1 Certified Compliance
 » Smaller Enclosure: 6” to 5”
 » Segregated Remote Panel and DCS Inputs (Remote panel and DCS may now operate